
l0-lZwan 20l6roa

1
2
a
J

4
5
6
7
8
9
1 0
l l
1 2
r3
t 4
1 5

Jlarrrnona ApraHa
An4pueBcKHX Burropnr
.f,ryrona Kapuna

Burxosa Kceuus
Kouoea Buxropux
Xa6u6ynIrr4na Kauula
Cu6raryJIJILIHa Aluca
A$auacreea AHHa
Koporena CoQur
lOcynona flct.,r.uua
Eprrraxona ArexcaHApa
Xa6u6yr lrvua fiur.ux
Mepxynoea Jleftra
EaapyrauHoBa Pycnana
Vlcr..r,arutona Auelu

Cepreena ExarepuHa
Pysaena MaprEa

lepryHosa AHacracr4fl
Asxaaeesa Asarus
Xycnynnuua lunux
Cepreena Asacracr4fl,
fusyryn rTuHa Cawlla
VltusryrrlrvHa flapuua
CafiSyn ilvua Kan,rHlla
Ca6upona Aficrtly
CaapHeea Auuua
Axueloea AraHa
LUavrcyrAHHoBa Hour.fl

AKuHos Ttttr,typ
IrlcraMoe IrInrQar
Ourunnon Aprerur
Huxouon Huxnra
I4aunytruH [auuls
[eprynou lauuul
Turtrypuruu Byrar
Ea.ueprluHoB Paua:an
HauecrHHKoB Kupunn
r{soros PouaH
IOlun PouaH
Oe4opsruen Apreuufi
Adsaroe Kaunlr
Eopsyuns Hurcura
KasrrH.{euxo ,,{euuc

6accefiH 50na

I
2
J

4
5
6
7
8
9
1 0
1 l
t 2
l 3
t 4
1 5
l 6
t 7
l 8
1 9

o 2 0
2 l
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

33,06
34,96
36,44
38,27
39,35
39,95
40,12
40,43
41,52
42,26
42,7 |
43,04
43,08
43,60
43,7 5

, 44,12
44,38
44,46
44,51
44,96
46,51
46,60
47,04
47 ,40.  -
47,76
4&,21
49,18
50,29

29,17
29,99
30,1  6
30,55
32,01
33,22
33,43
33,59
35,56
36,60
37,05
3 7 , 1 3
37,25
37,34
37,63

I
I
il
UI
III
m
ru
III

l rou
l ron
I ron
I ron
1rcn
l ron
l roH
I ron
I ron
1rcn
l ros
l ron
l ron
l ron
I roH
l roH
2wlg,
2wlg'

2wn
2tou

I
I
I
il
I
III
m
m
ilI

1rcu
l ros
l roH
l roH
lrcn
l roH

IIEPBEHCTBO trIOCIII urranauus "KACATKA"

2aeuu
50m Ha cnuHe Aenvrunu

2001
2004
2002
2Q03
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
200s
2005
200s
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005

1997
2002
2002
I 998
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
200s

50m Ha cnuHe louoruu

Con.uarxprna T.A.
Cuerasuu O.IO.
Tasuesa H.B.
@aleena E.B.
Cueranuu O.IO.
CuerasuH O.IO.
CuerauuH O.IO.
Cuerasus O.IO.
Paxulaoe I4.M.
PaxuNtos I4.M.
Paxur,toe I,I.M.
PaxuN,ros I4.M.
PaxuMoe 14.M.

Cnaerasun O.tO.
Paxnuon I4.M.
PaxuMoe I4.M.
CueraHun O.IO.
Paxul4oe I4.M.
PaxuN,ros I4.M.
Cuerauns O.IO.
PaxuMoe I4.M.
Paxul{oe I4.M.
PaxuNaos I4.M.
Paxgnnon UIJvI.:
Paxuvros I4.M.
PaxuN,tos I4.M.
Paxul,ros I4.M.
Paxuuon I4.M.

CotqarxHHa T.A.
Tasueea H.B.
Mzurrrxuu C.-Tasuesa H

Couarrraua T.A.
Tasuesa H.B.
Taguena H.B.
Tasuesa H.B.
f u:aryrnrEu 3. 14. -lrloHoe VI.H.

Tagnena H.B.
Tasuesa H.B.
Cuerasun O.IO.
Cuerasun O.IO.
(Daaeeea E.B.
PaxuNros I4.M.
Cuerauun O.IO.



't

16 Xaruros Eylar

17 tUapa$ees KaNanm

l8 OaAeee Oner

19 Hypeeu Tutr,tYP

20 Haryrr,ranon AvuP

21 forotuason KuPunn

22 llonelrcr EroP

23 fylairgyrlrll4H Asar

24 TravroSees AreKcaHAP

25 Kosarescruft BraAucras

26 Kres[oe -flPoclan

27 Marcyvron TuruYP

28 Arrr,rar6epon @auuc

29 Jluceuxon APrervrufi

30 @afispaxMaHoB Hugg

3l Kupr,rllon flvrnrPnfi
32 fpngrEH Hurcura

33 KaNreHes Vlsau

34 KypanuuuH KuPuln

35 llluroe AlercauAP

36 flasron Huxorrafi

37 fopruyHon -flPoclan

38 Irlnu*,ryxaMeroB Arrlup

39 Xapucon EYlar

40 Bareee AuuP

41 Kalslpos Pacurl

42 Marseee KoncrasruH

43 lUeuelee BcenoroA

44 Tupttruruu APreu

45 farseuen AcrcaP

46 Xafi6ynnuu Eulan

47 lllapanos KaN,IIaru

48 fy6epuaroPoB Huxura

49 Jla^:apen Alelr

50 Irlcuarulon Turrlyp

51 CnHuqrts HHxolafi

52 Jlarra$Ylnun TuvtYP

I AxorJII,IA3e KaPraHa

2 Lllapunona I'lnr$uPa

3 Ocltuosa MaPur

4 KopHeena CoSrr

5 Oaslssosa BuranuHa

6 Hypyruuual4rssuua
7 CenusuHa Perusa

8 Caraxoea Azanus

9 Pysaena MaPur

2003 37,78
2004 37,88
2004 38,1 9
2004 3 8,54
2005 38,75
2004 39,08
2005 39,12
2005 39,26
2004 39,32
2005 39,45
2004 39,47
2004 39,59
2004 40,31
2005 40,,92
2005 41,26
2004 41,31
2005 41,34
2005 41,47
2005 41 ,85
2005 41,87
2005 , 42,51
2004 42,92
2005 43,04
2005 43,73
2005 44,38
2004 44,48
2004 44,67
2005 44,7 0
2005 44,7 6' 

-'

2005 44,96
2005 45,53
2A05 45,54
2005 47,16
2005 47,3r
2005 47,39
2005 47,89
2005 49,1 8

Tasueea H.B.

Cuerasuu O.IO.
Cverasuu O.IO.

CueraHun O.IO.
PaxuN,tos I4.M.

Cuerauun O.IO.
PaxrNtos I4.M.
PaxuMoe I4.M.

Cuerasun O.IO.
PaxuN,tos I4.M.
Cuerauun O.IO.
Cueranun O.IO.

Cuetanun O.IO.
Paxuuon I4.M.

PaxuMoe IrI.M.
PaxHMoe Irl.M.

PaxuMoe I4.M.
Paxrur4os I4.M.

PaxuMoe I4.M.

PaxuNtos 14.M.
PaxuMoe 14.M.
PaxuN,tos I4.M.

PaxuN,tos I4.M.
PaxuN,ros I4.M.
PaxuN,tos,I4.M.
Cueranuu O.tO.

Cuerasuu O.IO.
Paxuuon 14.M.

Paxuuoe t{:M. 
--

Paxul,tos I4.M.
Paxulaoe I4.M.
Paxuvon I4.M.
PaxuNaos I4.M.
Paxul,roe I4.M.
PaxuN{oe I4.M.

Paxuptos I4.M.

PaxHNaoe I4.M.

I ron
1rcs
l roH
lur
lrcn
I roH
l rou
l rou
lrcn
1rcH
l ros
llorr
Ircn
I ron
l roH
1rcH
l ron
l ron
l ron
l roH
2ton
Zton
2wu
2wrt
2wlg

2tou

2tog

2tog

2wg'

2:Ki.r,

Ztola

2tolg

2tolr

2rou
2tou
2tog

2ton

I00m 6arrepdnqfi AesvqKr
2004 I .15,90 II Tasuena H'B'

2002 1.17 ,35 II Tasuena H'B'

2004 1.21,36 III CueraHuH O'IO'

2004 | .23,50 m Cuerauus O'IO'

2005 | .23,69 III PaxuNtos I4'M'

2005 | .30,7 4 III Paxuuon I4'M'

2005 | .33,37 lrcu PaxuNtos I'I 'M'

2005 1 .37 ,19 l ron Paxul'tos I4'M'

2005 1 .39,34 l ros CuerasHn O'tO'



1 MaHHH I4eaH

2 3arrapon I'lPer

3 fapuQsruon OaPug

4 Crenauon CePrefi

5 3afinynnuu Anl6ePr

6 Kourus firtrurPufi
7 Marcyrvron TUUYP

8 Axuerranuen AuuP

9 KHsses flauun
10 I-\rnvr6zur Vltrs

I 1 Actrlauon AunP

12 Kyrrnros Marsefi

l3 Kagrmqeuxo [eHuc
14 3rEnHypon PYcnaH

15 -f,rosren PYclaH

16 XacaHuuH FYlar

17 Barree CaPruar

18 Xysun AcraP

19 Oe4opuuen APreuuft

20 Kopolen APrevt

21 Cra6raryJIJIHH AunaP

22 MydapaKIrIHH KaPuvt

23 faluacrapoB @aPua

I 00m 6arrepd.rrqfi louoruu
1999 58,96 KMC
1998 59,90 KMC
1997 I .00,71 I
2000 I .01 ,94 I
2002 1.03,78 II
2003 1.08,48 II
2Q04 1.10,67 II
2004 I .18,36 II I
2004 1 .19,87 III
2005 1.21,38 II I

l ron
l ron
1rcs
lrcn
l roH
l ron
1rcn
l ron
I rou
l ron
l rou
l ros
l roH

f uraryn nu:n ? .kL, Izlouon I4.H.

CueraHun O.IO.

ConAarrrana T.A.

fnsarylnun 3.I4.-l'Ionos I4.H.

Tasuesa H.B.

@a.[eeea E.B.
Cuerasun O.IO.

Cuerasun O.IO.
Oaleena E.B.
PaxuNtos I4.M.

Cuerauus O.IO.

Paxuuon I4.M.

Cuerauun O.IO.

Tasueea H.B.

CueraHuu O.IO.
Paxuuon I4.M.
Paxuuon I4.M.

PaxHN{oe IrI.M.

Cuerasun O.tO.
PaxnN,los I4.M.

CueraHuH O.IO.
Paxnvos I4.M.
PaxuMos I4.M.

2004 1.22,80
2005 l .23,99
2005 1.24,01
2003 1.24,15
2004 | .25,16
2005 | .25,19
2005 | .25,60
2005 1.26,80
2004 1.27 ,27
2005 , 1 .29,39
2005 t .29,45
2005 1.30,88
2 0 0 5  1 . 3 1 , 1 8

| 200m sorlHsrfi cr[Jru .Ileevurr4

1 Err,raxona Afirelr 2001 2.19 '09 I Conqatruua T'A'

2 JlorrrloHoga Esa 2002 2'20,24 I fil:arynnrtr 3'I4'-l4onos I'I'H'

3 Hypranuena Arcy 2002 2'31,17 II Taazesa H'B'

4 Hyx,qlrHaBraAa 2002 2'31,71 ̂' II '- TarnenaH8' -'

5 .flryrona Kaplrua 2002 2.32'45 II Ta:uena H'B'

6 Ocunora Mapur 2004 2'34,10 II Cr'rerasun O'I0'

7 r{epenarar ,{aprr 2003 2.40,10 ru Oa'ueena E'B'

8 Kpynulra I'Iuua 2002 2'46,72 III Tasuena H'B'

9 X a 6 r a 6 y l r r u r r a K a u u l a 2 0 0 4 2 . 5 0 , 3 8 I I I C r r , r e m r r u r r o . I o .
l0 l'IcN.rarnrosa Arterl'r 2005 2'52'12 III Paxlrr'{os LI'M'

I 1 Eaapyranuona Pyclana 2004 2'54'30 III Cruetaulrs O'IO'

12 Xycuynluua .{unur 2004 2'55,36 III Crr'reranuu O'IO'

13 locynona flcuuu a 2005 2'55,70 III Paxuuon I4'M'

14 Cepreena Eratepuna 2005 2'57 ,27 III Paxrrraos I4'M'

15 ..{eprytona Auacraclrr 2005 2'58,99 lron Pax}rrr4os lI'M'

1 6 M e p r y l o r a J l e f i - n a 2 0 0 5 3 ' 0 0 , 0 6 l r o n P a x u r r l o e I ' I ' M '
17 Xa6r6ylnnna .{r'r:rr'rr 2005 3'08,66 lron Paxuuon I4'M'

l8 Cepreena Auacracu.r 2005 3' 10,02 lron Paxuruos I4'M'

lg lllanclrgr'ruona Horur 2005 3 '20,39 lros Paxrrrros I4'M'

2 0 C a a p u e e a A v l l u a 2 0 0 5 3 . 2 6 ' 5 9 l r o l r P a x u r r a o n l , I . M .



''lt

I HuKoHoB Huxura

2 JlyronHus Vltrs

3 Oultluuon APrevt

4 I4suuH Koscrasrus

5 CynefivraHos CaraBar

6 Xac6rayrmuH JIuuaP

7 Basxruuu Huxara

8 3a6poaus Hnxnra

9 EaaeptaI,IHoB PaMagau

10 IrlcraN{oe I4lr$ar

l1 Tnrr,rypuruH EYlar

12 Eylxuu Vlsan.

l3 VlyurrrytrluH !,auull
14 faAeluuun Apceuuft

l5 A64paxl,taHoB Tutr'tYP

16 KHssen fiawuun
17 CzutaxerAI,IHoB AcraP

18 Kresuoe .f,Poclan

19 Cra6raryiIJII4H Kauulr

20 lOlun Pouan

2l fy6afiayrlrluH Agar

22 Xaruros Bylar

23 @aAees Oler

24 Hypeen TuvtYP

25 Krapullon [rr,lurPnfi
26 .flxosree PyclaH

27 AcMaHos Atvtt'tp

28 Anuax6ePon Pauulr

29 forotrlagon KuPHll

30 Kosarescxufi BraAncras

3l LUuroe Alexcau.uP

32 Oetopuuen APreunfi

33 lllapa$ees KaNaI4rs

34 OafispaxMaHoB Huss

3 5 Xapucon EYlar

36 fpu4uH Huxura

37 Bareee AvrHp

3 8 IrlntrvryxaMeroB AvuP

39 KypavruruH KuPrann

40 flasros Huxolafi

41 lUeneles BcenoroA

42 Xafi6ynnus Eunan

43 fopruyuon .flPoclan

44 Jlasapen AAelr

45 JluceHxon APrerraufr

46 farssnen AcrcaP

47 lllapanos KaNIurl

48 Jlaru$YnnuH TrauYP

49 Cnsuqtts Huxolafi

50 Irlcuarulon TrarvryP

51 Haryrrlauon AvruP

52 Travro$ees ArexcaHAP

200m BoJrbHbIfi cT44! lOuouru
I
I
I
il
I
il
II
il
il
I
I
I
U
ru
m
m
m
ilI
ru
n
m
m
m
u
UI

l roH
I ros

1 998 2.03.96
2000 2.06"37
2002 2.09,86
1999 2.10,08
1998  2 .10 ,51
2001 2.12,44
2002 2.13,,68
1999 2.14,36
2000 2.14,84
2002 2.20,01
2002 2.20,21
2003 2.22,11
2002 2.23,94
2002 2.24,80
2003 2.26,15
2004 2.28,17
2002 2.32,74
2004 2.32,82
2004 23426
2004 ,2.36,89

2005 2.37 ,51
2003 2.38,44
2004 2.3 8,85
2004 2.38,92
2004 2.41,35
2004 2.43,53
2004 2.44,40
2004 2.44,42 ̂'

2004 2.44,7 5
2005 2.44,85
2005 2.46,7 4
2004 2.46,94
2004 2.48,46
2005 2.50,88
2005 2.52,02
2005 2.52,16
2005 2.52,68
2005 2.55,07
2005 3.07 ,35
2005 3.07 ,44
2005 3.09,73
2005 3.09,78
2004 3.1 I ,85
2005 3.12,24
2005 3 .12 ,80
2005 3.13,27
2005 3 .15 ,56
2005 3.21,24
2005 3.35,70
2005 3 .40,42
2005 l.lx
2004 th<

ColAarxr,rua T.A.

fusaryn nuu ?.VL -l'Iouoe 14,H.

Tasuena H.B.
fusarylnun 3.Irl.-l'loHos I4.H.

Col.uarxraHa T.A.

Conuarruna T.A.

Ta:uesa H.B.

frasarylnun 3.I4.-Llouos VL.H.

f usaryr tuu 3 .VL -l4oHoe Vl,H.

Tasuena H.B.
Tasuena H.B.
@aleeea E.B.
Tagueea H.B.

Tasuesa H.B.

@aleesa E.B.

@aAeeea E.B.
Tasueea H.B.

Cuerasun O.IO.

CuerasuH O.IO.

CueraHuH O.IO.

PaxuN,roe I4.M.
Tasuena H.B.

Cueranuu O.IO.

CueraHHn O.IO.
Paxuuon I4.M.
CnreraHus O.IO.
CneraHnH O,IO.-

lron'- CueTasn*O:I0.
Cuerasun O.IO.
Paxunaon I4.M.
Paxuuon I4.M.
Cuerasun O.IO.
CueraHuH O.IO.
PaxuNtos I4.M.

PaxuMoe Vl.M.

PaxuMoe I4.M.
PaxuNtos 14.M.

PaxuN,tos I4.M.
PaxuNtos I4.M.
Paxunaoe I4.M.

Paxulaos I4.M.

PaxuMoe IrI.M.

PaxuN{oe I4.M.

Paxuuon I4.M.

PaxuN,tos I4.M.

Paxul,tos 14.M.

Paxnuon I4.M.
Paxuuon I4.M.

Paxnuon I4.M.

PaxuNtos IrI.M.

PaxuNtos 14.M.

Cue'rauun O.IO.

Iros
l ron
l roH
1rcH
l roH
l ron
I ron
I ron
1tort
l ron
l ron
1rcn
2tog
2wla
Zwu
2roH
2ton
2totg
2tou
2tort
2tolg

Ztorr
2.46,78
2.50,32



1 AxMerxaHoea Jleficau

2 flauunuHa KaPuHa

3 fapaena 3aPPuua

4 Kopueena BanePua

5 Baxurosa Pzulusa

6 Cr,r6raryJIJIHHa Aluca

7 Caraxoea AsaJrus

8 Au4pueBcKl{x BuxroPur

9 KopHeena CoQrr

l0 Eprrrarona ArerccaHApa

I 1 KoHosa BuxroPur

12 Kopolena CoQur

13 A$aHacreea AHHa

14 CafiSyl rvrHa Kauurula

15 Ca6upona AficrutY

16 fr.r:arylJluHa Caula

17 AsxaAeesa Asarus

18 Vl1gusrYtrII'IHa flaPuua

200m 6pacc ,I[eevuKI'I
ZOOa 2.50,9i I fl43arynnus 3.k1.,l4oHos I4.H.

2000 2.53,56 I ru3aryllJlurt S.klJl',loHos I4.H.

2001 3.01 ,50 i l  ColAarxrana T'A'

furarynrrun 3.I4., I4oHon VI.H-2000 3.03,29 II

2003 3. 1 0,3 5
2004 3.11,98
2005 3 .15,32
2004 3.1 9,1 5
2004 3.19,35
2005 3 .27  ,17
2004 3.27 ,23
2005 3.28,49
2004 3.32,85
2005 3.4r ,17
2005 3.42,7 5
2005 3.47 ,48
20005 3.52,02
2005 3.56,84

il @aAeesa E.B.

I Cuerasnn O.tO.

il PaxHMoe I4.M.

ru Cuerasus O.IO.
ru Cuerasun O.IO.
m PaxuMoe I4.M.
III Cuerasun O.IO.
U PaxnNaoe I4.M.
m Cuerasus O.IO.
ru Paxutvtos I4.M.
m Paxul,tos I4.M.

l ron PaxHMoe I4.M.
lrou PaxuN{oe I4.M.
lron PaxrMoe I4.M.

'lt

200m 6Pacc K)uorun
1 Myxarrrer:enon Autlp inoz ' z'cl 'lc II Taglresa H'B'

2 Xafipyr;Lwroe KaMaru 2000 2'49,28 II Con'uarxrsa T'A'

3 Caipnn Aaenr 2OOZ 2'53,57 II Tasuena H'B'

4 Cu6rarynnnn Kaurutr 2004 3 '04,21 III Cve'rasus O'IO'

5 Jlanpenrox Apreu 2002 3'05,00 n Tasuesa H'B'

6 .f,naneen Apryp 2003 3'05,75 III (Da'ueesa E'B'

7 Maranoe AlrroH 2003 3'09,04 III @aaeesa E'B'

8 Annar6epos (DaHIac 2004 3'13,79 III Cueranun O'IO'

9 A.nraar6epoe PaMrim '2004 3'17,08 -' III .. Crvreranus O'I9l

I 0 Karueues I'IsaH 2005 3 '17 ,52 III Paxurr'ron I4'M'

I 1 Ma'rnees Koncranrun 2004 3 '20,39 III Crvretanus O'I0'

12 flonemor Erop 2005 3'27,88 lroH Paxuuon I'I'M'

13 Eopsyunu Hxxnra 2005 3 '29'06 lros Paxunaos I'I'M'

14 Tnpururuu Aprev 2005 3'29,36 lrcn Paxnlros I4'M'

15 fy6epuatopou Hurrra 2005 3'35,58 lron PaxnMos I'I'M'

400m roMn.flerccnoe nflaeanlre'Ilesyurrll

I Axrr,rerxanosa JIeicaH 
- 

zOoo s:o,ro II fn:aryn 'In 9'I'I'-l'Iouos LI'H'

2 AxoriIr.rAse Kapuua 2004 5'45,21 II Oaaeesa E'B'

3 Munynlana Aftry:rr 2002 5'54,58 III Tagraesa H'B'

4 lllapunon a!1rtrt$upa 2002 5 '56,27 III Tasuesa H'B'

5 @ a : r r g r r o n a B l r a l u r r a 2 0 0 5 6 , 0 3 , 4 2 I I I P a x u r r l o n I , I ' M .
400m KoMnJreKclroe rJraBaHlre IO.HoIIu

r 3a6po4uH Huxura rggg 5 24J0 _I 
frararyr nuH ?.vL -I4oHoe r4'H'

I raupuAnht rrn^vrt. 
I <no;;; r* rouorun

I HuKoHoB Huxura oJIAaTKHHa T'A'

2 3lt Afiro6u !,Nauzurr 2001 18.18,51 I ColAarrl{Ha T'A'

3 @ulunnoB ApreM 2002 18'23'77 I TasueBaH'B'

4 Hauecrsr4KoB Kupunn 2002 19.11,26 II Tasuesa H'B'

5 faAeltrur.ru Apcenuil 2002 19.45,40 II Taguena H'B'


